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September 27, 2023 
 
 
MEMORANDUM FOR: COMMISSIONERS  
    STAFF ASSISTANTS 
 
FROM:   MAURO MORALES 
    STAFF DIRECTOR 
 
SUBJECT:   2024 BUSINESS MEETING CALENDAR 
 
 
Listed below are Commission Business meeting dates for the 2024 calendar year: 
 

Friday, January 19 

Friday, February 23 

Friday, March 8 

Friday, April 19 

Friday, May 17 

Friday, June 21  

Friday, July 19 

Friday, August 16 

Friday, September 20 

Friday, October 18 

Friday, November 15 

Friday, December 13 

 

http://www.usccr.gov/index.TEST.php

